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LEAGUE #601: FRIDAY NIGHT LEGENDS
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FRIDAY - 7:00 P.M. 90% OF 225

RESULTS-WEEK 7 OF 7 (30)
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

SEASON
TEAM STANDINGS LANE WON PINS AVG WON
-------------- ---- --- ---- --- ---

1. # 7-GUTTER, I BARELY KNOW'ER 6 160.5 96464 698 510
2. # 8-FAMILY TIES*** 5 131 96596 808 519
3. # 2-3 KINGS 2 QUEENS 1 119 95161 722 460
4. # 3-SCORGAZMZ 2 115 91365 697 408.5
5. # 6-PURPLE MONKEY DISHWASHERS 3 110 95057 766 458
6. # 5-SOMETHING GOOD 9 106 94024 644 396
7. #10-THAT'S HOW WE ROLL** 4 103 95610 722 485
8. # 4-PINDIANS 10 101.5 87926 764 393.5
9. # 1-GUTT-ER-DONE 7 90 96091 738 475
10. # 9-BOWLIN WIT MY HOMIES 8 89 94635 672 425
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

***LAST WEEK'S RESULTS***

TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON
-- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- -- ----- ----- ----- ----- ---
10 1130 987 1048 3165 12 VS 5 1027 1006 1143 3176 14
9 1195 1029 1005 3229 16 VS 2 1053 1103 1091 3247 19
4 1237 1320 1053 3610 26 VS 8 1155 1076 996 3227 16
6 1110 1041 1118 3269 19 VS 1 1074 1026 1008 3108 11
3 1168 1073 961 3202 15 VS 7 998 1130 1075 3203 17

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME--MEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--MEN HIGH AVERAGE--MEN
------------------- --------------------- -----------------
358 VICTOR THOMAS 788 VICTOR THOMAS 217.7 VICTOR THOMAS
309 ANTHONY ALLARD 699 CLAUDE COUTU 186.9 RYAN BOUDREAU
295 RYAN BOUDREAU 696 TJ 174.7 CLAUDE COUTU
287 TJ 688 RYAN BOUDREAU 170.1 RICHARD PARISIAN
285 JUSTIN MCCAFFREY 681 ANTHONY ALLARD 167.6 ANTHONY ALLARD

HIGH HDCP. GAME--MEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--MEN
-------------------- ----------------------
366 VICTOR THOMAS 903 TJ
363 ANTHONY ALLARD 847 GEOFF
356 RYAN BOUDREAU 846 CLAUDE COUTU
350 TJ 843 ANTHONY ALLARD
344 GEOFF 837 KYLE JOHNSON

HIGH SCR. GAME--WOMEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--WOMEN HIGH AVERAGE--WOMEN
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
309 TRACY THOMAS 722 SHANNON PRUDEN 197.8 SHANNON PRUDEN
290 SHANNON PRUDEN 611 CARRIE STEIN 152.5 CARRIE STEIN
285 CARRIE STEIN 601 ROWENA MCCAFFREY 150.3 ROWENA MCCAFFREY
251 KIM BOUDREAU 563 SHELLEY HARCUS 149.4 MALLORY RIQUELME
240 ROWENA MCCAFFREY 552 PAULINE COUTU 148.6 PAULINE COUTU

HIGH HDCP. GAME--WOMEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--WOMEN
---------------------- ------------------------
394 TRACY THOMAS 817 KIM BOUDREAU
348 CARRIE STEIN 815 SHANNON PRUDEN
348 KIM BOUDREAU 808 ROWENA MCCAFFREY
321 SHANNON PRUDEN 800 CARRIE STEIN
311 MALLORY RIQUELME 800 ALAYNA HAMILTON

HIGH SCR. GAME--TEAM HIGH SCR. SERIES--TEAM
-------------------- ----------------------
1054 PINDIANS 2822 FAMILY TIES***
1027 FAMILY TIES*** 2812 PINDIANS
934 GUTTER, I BARELY KNOW'ER 2699 PURPLE MONKEY DISHWASHERS
928 PURPLE MONKEY DISHWASHERS 2544 GUTT-ER-DONE
927 THAT'S HOW WE ROLL** 2444 3 KINGS 2 QUEENS
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HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
1327 FAMILY TIES*** 3681 BOWLIN WIT MY HOMIES
1324 GUTTER, I BARELY KNOW'ER 3614 PURPLE MONKEY DISHWASHERS
1320 PINDIANS 3612 GUTTER, I BARELY KNOW'ER
1308 THAT'S HOW WE ROLL** 3610 PINDIANS
1291 3 KINGS 2 QUEENS 3581 FAMILY TIES***

***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

302 DEREK LONGSTAFFE MEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 287 TJ
613 DEREK LONGSTAFFE MEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 609 TJ
357 DEREK LONGSTAFFE MEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 350 TJ
798 TJ MEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 778 DEREK LONGSTAFFE
232 SHANNON PRUDEN WOMEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 193 TRACY THOMAS
646 SHANNON PRUDEN WOMEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 481 TRACY THOMAS
277 TRACY THOMAS WOMEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 270 MARLENE MCRAE
733 TRACY THOMAS WOMEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 721 SHANNON PRUDEN

1054 PINDIANS TEAM HIGH GAME SCRATCH 874 FAMILY TIES***
2812 PINDIANS TEAM HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 2384 FAMILY TIES***

ALL-STAR LEADERS
----------------

WEEK # BOWLER SCORE WEEK # BOWLER SCORE
------ ----------- ----- ------ ----------- -----
1-4 RYAN BOUDREAU 344 17-20 ANTHONY ALLARD 345
5-8 TRACY THOMAS 379 21-24 VICTOR THOMAS 358
9-12 KIM BOUDREAU 334 25-28 GEOFF 313
13-16 ALLAN BOUDREAU 317 29-30 RICHARD PARISIAN JR 366

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
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***LAST WEEK'S INDIVIDUAL ACHIEVEMENTS***
-----------------------------------------

MAN GAME OVER 1 - VICTOR THOMAS 226 MAN GAME OVER 1 - VICTOR THOMAS 182
MAN GAME OVER 1 - VICTOR THOMAS 154 MAN GAME OVER 1 - RICHARD PARISIAN 154
MAN GAME OVER 1 - RICHARD PARISIAN 149 MAN GAME OVER 1 - RICHARD PARISIAN 107
MAN GAME OVER 1 - LEN BOUDREAU 223 MAN GAME OVER 1 - LEN BOUDREAU 113
MAN GAME OVER 1 - LEN BOUDREAU 118 MAN GAME OVER 1 - ANTHONY ALLARD 136
MAN GAME OVER 1 - ANTHONY ALLARD 166 MAN GAME OVER 1 - ANTHONY ALLARD 194
MAN GAME OVER 1 - RICHARD LEBLEU 108 MAN GAME OVER 1 - RICHARD LEBLEU 210
MAN GAME OVER 1 - RICHARD LEBLEU 135 MAN GAME OVER 1 - JUSTIN MCCAFFREY 170
MAN GAME OVER 1 - JUSTIN MCCAFFREY 127 MAN GAME OVER 1 - JUSTIN MCCAFFREY 148
MAN GAME OVER 0 - BOBBIE 163 MAN GAME OVER 0 - BOBBIE 138
MAN GAME OVER 0 - BOBBIE 107 MAN GAME OVER 0 - VICKY WATSON 161
MAN GAME OVER 0 - VICKY WATSON 112 MAN GAME OVER 0 - VICKY WATSON 133
MAN GAME OVER 0 - PAT JACKSON 118 MAN GAME OVER 0 - PAT JACKSON 112
MAN GAME OVER 0 - PAT JACKSON 108 MAN GAME OVER 0 - KEN RAVEN 130
MAN GAME OVER 0 - KEN RAVEN 192 MAN GAME OVER 0 - KEN RAVEN 169
MAN GAME OVER 0 - ROXANN MINI 212 MAN GAME OVER 0 - ROXANN MINI 163
MAN GAME OVER 0 - ROXANN MINI 175 MAN GAME OVER 0 - ARLENE MAPLE 172
MAN GAME OVER 0 - ARLENE MAPLE 170 MAN GAME OVER 0 - ARLENE MAPLE 139
MAN GAME OVER 0 - NUKIE BUSHIE 140 MAN GAME OVER 0 - NUKIE BUSHIE 112
MAN GAME OVER 0 - NUKIE BUSHIE 156 MAN GAME OVER 0 - LISA VINCENT 302
MAN GAME OVER 0 - LISA VINCENT 172 MAN GAME OVER 0 - LISA VINCENT 139
MAN GAME OVER 0 - PATRICK POLLARD 132 MAN GAME OVER 0 - PATRICK POLLARD 223
MAN GAME OVER 0 - PATRICK POLLARD 156 MAN GAME OVER 0 - BEV 214
MAN GAME OVER 0 - BEV 152 MAN GAME OVER 0 - BEV 99
MAN GAME OVER 0 - LEONA MCMAHON 170 MAN GAME OVER 0 - LEONA MCMAHON 130
MAN GAME OVER 0 - LEONA MCMAHON 162 MAN GAME OVER 0 - ANDREW ULICKI 158
MAN GAME OVER 0 - ANDREW ULICKI 287 MAN GAME OVER 0 - ANDREW ULICKI 164
MAN GAME OVER 0 - BOB 158 MAN GAME OVER 0 - BOB 115
MAN GAME OVER 0 - BOB 156 MAN GAME OVER 0 - ISADORE 104
MAN GAME OVER 0 - ISADORE 127 MAN GAME OVER 0 - ISADORE 127
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MEN AVERAGES

BOWLER ENT HDCP HGS HSS HGH PINS GMS AVG BOWLER ENT HDCP HGS HSS HGH PINS GMS AVG
------ --- ---- --- --- --- ---- --- ----- ------ --- ---- --- --- --- ---- --- -----
VICTOR THOMAS --- 7 358 788 366 18288 84 217.7 TJ --- 62 287 696 350 11747 75 156.6
RYAN BOUDREAU --- 35 295 688 356 15892 85 186.9 RICHARD LEBLEU --- 63 247 577 311 13562 87 155.8
CLAUDE COUTU --- 45 255 699 326 14158 81 174.7 DANTEN SANTOS --- 65 229 558 298 12792 84 152.2
RICHARD PARISIAN --- 49 257 625 305 14806 87 170.1 JOSH --- 66 222 572 290 10448 69 151.4
ALLAN BOUDREAU --- 50 286 657 336 9144 54 169.3 GLEN ARNOLD --- 67 198 536 268 10352 69 150.0

ANTHONY ALLARD --- 52 309 681 363 14079 84 167.6 JIM RUDOLPH --- 72 218 547 297 12261 84 145.9
DEREK LONGSTAFFE --- 54 302 613 357 9908 60 165.1 PHEONIX LULASHNYK --- 72 238 526 316 10884 75 145.1
TYLER --- 54 266 618 320 13338 81 164.6 LEN BOUDREAU --- 74 226 552 301 10134 71 142.7
JUSTIN MCCAFFREY --- 57 285 644 342 13575 84 161.6 ZACK --- 79 215 541 303 10297 75 137.2
GARY --- 58 219 573 263 8175 51 160.2 CODIE DOBSON --- 80 230 540 312 9450 69 136.9

GEOFF --- 59 268 597 344 11509 72 159.8 MIKE GERWING --- 91 197 490 288 9237 75 123.1
KYLE JOHNSON --- 59 279 657 339 13394 84 159.4 LUKE STEWART --- 115 157 358 276 5830 60 97.1
JOSH --- 59 261 570 322 13843 87 159.1

*SUBSTITUTES*
404-RICHARD PARISIAN --- -34 366 930 374 1580 6 263.3 395-DEVIN RUDOLPH --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
467-JOHN --- 60 198 509 267 953 6 158.8 396-KEITH MCRAE --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
440-TODD --- 61 207 558 242 942 6 157.0 414-ANTHONY A --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
451-SCOTT BLACK --- 62 224 621 295 6716 43 156.1 427-RICHARD ARMITAGE --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
377-PHIL HAYNES --- 65 196 533 280 1835 12 152.9 429-MATT --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0

393-JACK POULTON --- 113 110 299 223 299 3 99.6 441-SCOTT --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
461-LANDEN LEBLEU --- 126 90 254 216 254 3 84.6 446-DAVID --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
466-JARROD --- 129 88 245 217 245 3 81.6 453-NEIL --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
374-KURTIS --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 456-GORD --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
383-CHRIS PARISIAN --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 457-JOEY D. --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0

394-BILLY CARR --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0

WOMEN AVERAGES

BOWLER ENT HDCP HGS HSS HGH PINS GMS AVG BOWLER ENT HDCP HGS HSS HGH PINS GMS AVG
------ --- ---- --- --- --- ---- --- ----- ------ --- ---- --- --- --- ---- --- -----
SHANNON PRUDEN --- 25 290 722 321 15432 78 197.8 TRACY THOMAS --- 82 309 543 394 10775 81 133.0
CARRIE STEIN --- 65 285 611 348 12205 80 152.5 JENNIFER BOUDREAU --- 88 183 463 270 10731 84 127.7
ROWENA MCCAFFREY --- 67 240 601 309 11275 75 150.3 APRIL WALTON --- 89 183 464 274 6474 51 126.9
MALLORY RIQUELME --- 68 237 529 311 13004 87 149.4 JEN JOHNSON --- 91 191 437 281 10362 84 123.3
PAULINE COUTU --- 69 215 552 283 12038 81 148.6 CRYSTAL MCCAFFREY --- 92 186 474 279 9957 81 122.9

CASSANDRA PARISIAN --- 69 229 529 299 12456 84 148.2 MARLENE MCRAE --- 95 176 441 275 10051 84 119.6
JESSICA --- 72 221 517 291 10007 69 145.0 KRYSSY --- 95 182 424 278 7510 63 119.2
SHELLY THOMAS --- 77 229 519 303 11725 84 139.5 ANITA LEBLEU --- 100 164 418 265 9907 87 113.8
SHELLEY HARCUS --- 77 221 563 299 10743 77 139.5 MELISSA --- 103 181 426 287 6951 63 110.3
JAZZ WHITTINGTON --- 81 227 524 309 11293 84 134.4 BOBBIE --- 107 165 402 277 8216 77 106.7

ALAYNA HAMILTON --- 81 224 491 308 9651 72 134.0 CHASITY --- 111 136 350 250 1825 18 101.3
KIM BOUDREAU --- 82 251 550 348 10791 81 133.2 MYRA BLACK --- 112 168 391 280 5924 59 100.4

*SUBSTITUTES*
378-KELLY HAYNES --- 81 176 442 258 2035 15 135.6 153-BRITTANY DEMERIA --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
410-SHEILA --- 82 218 496 303 5589 42 133.0 391-KATIE JAADE --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
379-JULIE --- 84 163 422 239 791 6 131.8 408-JEN --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
468-ADDY --- 85 143 391 228 391 3 130.3 416-KOKO RAVEN --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
455-LYNN --- 92 162 394 258 1104 9 122.6 428-DONNA GUSPOCLARC --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0

163-SAIGE --- 94 154 400 259 724 6 120.6 433-JESSICA R --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
439-JERRICA NOVAK --- 95 177 393 280 1071 9 119.0 435-GUY BOUDREAU --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
459-MEGAN R. --- 114 118 315 226 589 6 98.1 444-SHANNON --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
445-PATSY --- 129 93 245 222 245 3 81.6 449-MARLENE --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
464-TAYLOR --- 147 62 183 209 183 3 61.0 452-MICHELLE DUCHARM --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
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WOMEN AVERAGES

BOWLER ENT HDCP HGS HSS HGH PINS GMS AVG BOWLER ENT HDCP HGS HSS HGH PINS GMS AVG
------ --- ---- --- --- --- ---- --- ----- ------ --- ---- --- --- --- ---- --- -----

392-DAWN --- 162 84 188 230 398 9 44.2 458-KAYLA --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOMING WEEKS (*=SECRETARY ON LANE)
LANES 1-2 3-4 5-6 *7-8 9-10
4/5/24 2-3 6-10 8-7 1-9 5-4
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP 300S 700S 800S
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- ----

TM #1 - GUTT-ER-DONE
KIM BOUDREAU 113 116 118 347 10791 81 133 251 550 348 817 --- 82 0 0 0 W
LEN BOUDREAU 223 113 118 454 10134 71 142 226 552 301 789 --- 74 0 0 0 M
JENNIFER BOUDREAU 122 105 101 328 10731 84 127 183 463 270 724 --- 88 0 0 0 W
CARRIE STEIN 142 127 173 442 12205 80 152 285 611 348 800 --- 65 0 0 0 W
RYAN BOUDREAU 132 223 156 511 15892 85 186 295 688 356 836 --- 35 0 0 0 M

TM #2 - 3 KINGS 2 QUEENS
RICHARD PARISIAN 154 149 107 410 14806 87 170 257 625 305 760 --- 49 0 0 0 M
TYLER 170 130 162 462 13338 81 164 266 618 320 795 --- 54 0 0 0 M
JOSH 130 192 169 491 13843 87 159 261 570 322 756 --- 59 0 0 0 M
BOBBIE 126 112 144 382 8216 77 106 165 402 277 750 --- 107 0 0 0 W
CHASITY 89 136 125 350 1825 18 101 136 350 250 692 --- 111 0 0 0 W

TM #3 - SCORGAZMZ
CASSANDRA PARISIA 171 168 114 453 12456 84 148 229 529 299 745 --- 69 0 0 0 W
SHELLEY HARCUS 121 153 106 380 10743 77 139 221 563 299 797 --- 77 0 0 0 W
DANTEN SANTOS 214 152 99 465 12792 84 152 229 558 298 765 --- 65 0 0 0 M
KRYSSY 145 111 109 365 7510 63 119 182 424 278 718 --- 95 0 0 0 W
PHEONIX LULASHNYK 140 112 156 408 10884 75 145 238 526 316 745 --- 72 0 0 0 M

TM #4 - PINDIANS
GARY ... ... ... ... 8175 51 160 219 573 263 738 --- 58 0 0 0 M
JOSH (136) (136) (136) 408 10448 69 151 222 572 290 776 --- 66 0 0 0 M
TJ 158 287 164 609 11747 75 156 287 696 350 903 --- 62 0 0 0 M
ZACK 161 112 133 406 10297 75 137 215 541 303 784 --- 79 0 0 0 M
ALLAN BOUDREAU (153) (153) (153) 459 9144 54 169 286 657 336 807 --- 50 0 0 0 M

TM #5 - SOMETHING GOOD
SHELLY THOMAS 124 112 187 423 11725 84 139 229 519 303 749 --- 77 0 0 0 W
ALAYNA HAMILTON 93 121 142 356 9651 72 134 224 491 308 800 --- 81 0 0 0 W
CODIE DOBSON 158 115 156 429 9450 69 136 230 540 312 786 --- 80 0 0 0 M
JESSICA 130 140 131 401 10007 69 145 221 517 291 739 --- 72 0 0 0 W
MELISSA 109 105 114 328 6951 63 110 181 426 287 741 --- 103 0 0 0 W

TM #6 - PURPLE MONKEY DISHWASHERS
MIKE GERWING 118 112 108 338 9237 75 123 197 490 288 769 --- 91 0 0 0 M
GLEN ARNOLD (135) (135) (135) 405 10352 69 150 198 536 268 749 --- 67 0 0 0 M
SHANNON PRUDEN 221 193 232 646 15432 78 197 290 722 321 815 --- 25 0 1 0 W
APRIL WALTON 147 112 154 413 6474 51 126 183 464 274 734 --- 89 0 0 0 W

TM #7 - GUTTER, I BARELY KNOW'ER
ROWENA MCCAFFREY 128 160 154 442 11275 75 150 240 601 309 808 --- 67 0 0 0 W
RICHARD LEBLEU 108 210 135 453 13562 87 155 247 577 311 766 --- 63 0 0 0 M
JAZZ WHITTINGTON 129 104 130 363 11293 84 134 227 524 309 785 --- 81 0 0 0 W
GEOFF (144) (144) (144) 432 11509 72 159 268 597 344 847 --- 59 0 0 0 M
LUKE STEWART 104 127 127 358 5830 60 97 157 358 276 707 --- 115 0 0 0 M

TM #8 - FAMILY TIES***
TRACY THOMAS 193 169 119 481 10775 81 133 309 543 394 798 --- 82 1 0 0 W
MALLORY RIQUELME 147 108 109 364 13004 87 149 237 529 311 763 --- 68 0 0 0 W
JIM RUDOLPH 172 170 139 481 12261 84 145 218 547 297 784 --- 72 0 0 0 M
ANTHONY ALLARD 136 166 194 496 14079 84 167 309 681 363 843 --- 52 1 0 0 M
VICTOR THOMAS 226 182 154 562 18288 84 217 358 788 366 809 --- 7 4 8 0 M

TM #9 - BOWLIN WIT MY HOMIES
JUSTIN MCCAFFREY 170 127 148 445 13575 84 161 285 644 342 817 --- 57 0 0 0 M
CRYSTAL MCCAFFREY 141 115 122 378 9957 81 122 186 474 279 750 --- 92 0 0 0 W
DEREK LONGSTAFFE 302 172 139 613 9908 60 165 302 613 357 778 --- 54 1 0 0 M
MYRA BLACK 80 91 52 223 5924 59 100 168 391 280 733 --- 112 0 0 0 W
ANITA LEBLEU 89 111 131 331 9907 87 113 164 418 265 721 --- 100 0 0 0 W

TM #10 - THAT'S HOW WE ROLL**
KYLE JOHNSON 163 138 107 408 13394 84 159 279 657 339 837 --- 59 0 0 0 M
JEN JOHNSON 110 114 156 380 10362 84 123 191 437 281 716 --- 91 0 0 0 W
MARLENE MCRAE 175 111 114 400 10051 84 119 176 441 275 732 --- 95 0 0 0 W
CLAUDE COUTU 212 163 175 550 14158 81 174 255 699 326 846 --- 45 0 0 0 M
PAULINE COUTU 113 104 139 356 12038 81 148 215 552 283 759 --- 69 0 0 0 W
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP 300S 700S 800S
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- ----
*SUBSTITUTES*
BRITTANY DEMERIA ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 W
SAIGE ... ... ... ... 724 6 120 154 400 259 715 --- 94 0 0 0 W
KURTIS ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 M
PHIL HAYNES ... ... ... ... 1835 12 152 196 533 280 766 --- 65 0 0 0 M
KELLY HAYNES ... ... ... ... 2035 15 135 176 442 258 681 --- 81 0 0 0 W
JULIE ... ... ... ... 791 6 131 163 422 239 650 --- 84 0 0 0 W
CHRIS PARISIAN ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 M
KATIE JAADE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 W
DAWN ... ... ... ... 398 9 44 84 188 230 626 --- 162 0 0 0 W
JACK POULTON ... ... ... ... 299 3 99 110 299 223 638 --- 113 0 0 0 M
BILLY CARR ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 M
DEVIN RUDOLPH ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 M
KEITH MCRAE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 M
RICHARD PARISIAN 363 366 201 930 1580 6 263 366 930 374 954 --- -34 2 0 1 M
JEN ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 W
SHEILA ... ... ... ... 5589 42 133 218 496 303 751 --- 82 0 0 0 W
ANTHONY A ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 M
KOKO RAVEN ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 W
RICHARD ARMITAGE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 M
DONNA GUSPOCLARCH ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 W
MATT ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 M
JESSICA R ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 W
GUY BOUDREAU ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 W
JERRICA NOVAK ... ... ... ... 1071 9 119 177 393 280 702 --- 95 0 0 0 W
TODD ... ... ... ... 942 6 157 207 558 242 663 --- 61 0 0 0 M
SCOTT ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 M
SHANNON ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 W
PATSY ... ... ... ... 245 3 81 93 245 222 632 --- 129 0 0 0 W
DAVID ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 M
MARLENE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 W
SCOTT BLACK ... ... ... ... 6716 43 156 224 621 295 828 --- 62 0 0 0 M
MICHELLE DUCHARME ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 W
NEIL ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 M
LYNN ... ... ... ... 1104 9 122 162 394 258 682 --- 92 0 0 0 W
GORD ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 M
JOEY D. ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 M
KAYLA ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 W
MEGAN R. ... ... ... ... 589 6 98 118 315 226 639 --- 114 0 0 0 W
LANDEN LEBLEU ... ... ... ... 254 3 84 90 254 216 632 --- 126 0 0 0 M
TAYLOR ... ... ... ... 183 3 61 62 183 209 624 --- 147 0 0 0 W
JARROD ... ... ... ... 245 3 81 88 245 217 632 --- 129 0 0 0 M
JOHN ... ... ... ... 953 6 158 198 509 267 716 --- 60 0 0 0 M
ADDY ... ... ... ... 391 3 130 143 391 228 646 --- 85 0 0 0 W

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOMING WEEKS
LANES 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10
4/5/24 2-3 6-10 8-7 1-9 5-4


